
ASSAM SKILL UNIVERSITY PROJECT 

(ASUP) 

RECRUITMENT OF PERSONNEL 

IN 

                 PROJECT MANAGEMENT UNIT(PMU) 

 
 

                  LIST OF SHORTLISTED CANDIDATES & WRITTEN EXAM DATES 

FOR THE POSTS: 

1. IT cum Management Information Systems (MIS) Executive.  

2. Accounts Executive. 

 

                   Name of the Post   
IT cum Management Information 

Systems (MIS) Executive 
  

 Date of Written Test:03.06.2023  
 Timing -2 P.M. to 3 P.M 
 Place- NORTH EAST SKILL CENTRE 
ASSAM SKILL DEVELOPMENT MISSION 
 KATABARI, DPS ROAD, NH-37 
 GARCHUK, GUWAHATI-781035, 
 ASSAM 

  

Sl. No  Name  Phone No  E- Mail 

1 Anjal Bezbarua 
8638032746, 

96782-38977 
abezbarua@gmail.com 

2 Arup Sarma 8011071553 arupsarma207@gmail.com 

3 Abhijit Barman 9954677182 abhijitebooking@gmail.com 

4 Lakshyadeep Konwar 8876120393 ldkonwar@gmail.com 

5 Bhaskar Jyoti Sarma  8486034979 bhaskarjyotish61@gmail.com 

6 Baha Uddin Ahmed 
9401963964, 

7002168791 
buddin.891@rediffmail.com 

7 Nayan Moni Barman 
9707807450  

9864035927 
nayan.mbarman@gmail.com 

8 Biraj Chakraborty 8638746330 birajs.chakro@gmail .com 

9 Biswajit Das 
99541-68418, 

70021-46151 
rajniloy@gmail.com  

10 Biswajit Talukdar 9864809806 talukdarbiswajit@yahoo.co.in 

11 Santano Das 8257910187 santanocsco@gmail.com 

12 Jahnu Baruah 
7577030539, 

9101116061 
jahbaruah@gmail.com 

13 Tapadir Choudhury 9395274700 tapadir20@gmail.com 

14 
Mustak Hussain 

Choudhury 
9365038301 mdchoudhury786@gmail.com 

15 Bhaben Ch. Das 9085419269 
bhaben213@gmail.com 

bhaben_213@rediffmail.com 

16 Minakshi Deka 
7002979932 

7002062871 

moonmi.deka@yahoo.com,  

moonmi.deka @gmail.com 

17 Akram Ali 7637085412 crazyboy7637@gmail.com 

18 Simeon Kamei 9675112938 simeonkamei29@gmail.com 

19 Md.Sayedul Rahman 9085065801 sayedulrahman@ gmail.com 

20 Sachin Tigga 88224 86552 sachintigga7@gmail.com 

21 Ratul Kalita 
7002750828 

9864664603 
iceberg.master_mind@rediffmail.com 

22 Deepjyoti Kalita 6002151254 deepjyoti5782@gmail.com 

23 Shiv Shankar Roy 7578839887 roy.shivshankar@gmail.com 

24 Prem Kumar Sonar 
8638792268 

7099255145 
Premsonar1990@gmail.com 

25 
Ferdousi Sultana 

Choudhury 
9435548343 

8099670257 
ferdousioffice@gmail.com 

26 Ashish Saikia. 8486640042 ashishsaikia007@gmail.com 



27 Rajdeep Banerjee  7002509116 rajdeepbanerjee59@gmail.com 

28 Vikram Kumar Singh 8709145472 vikrammca10@gmail.com    

29 Priyamjeet Duarah N/A princepriyam250@gmail.com 

30 Praveen Kumar 
9149207733 

7466892306 
Tsasrlmpraveen21@gmail.com 

31 Pankaj Kumar Singh 7004696029 pk76010@gmail.com 

32 Pinki Pathak 
8486780418 

8723837371 
pinkipathak121212@gmail.com 

33 Ankun Krishna Das 8870583304 dasankun@gmail.com 

34 Nayan Moni Das 
7578027508 

7002900000 

nyndas81087@gmail.com, 

nayan.das@torsa.com 

35 Pankaj Mahanta 7002288381 pankajmahanta.1403@gmail.com 

36 Manish Munna Pandit 8876736533 Manish.munna21@gmail.com 

37 Kishore Majumder 9954306311 kmkishder@gmail.com 

38 Kaushik Singh  Teron  
8474054595 

8638594347 
kaushik_bitu@yahoo.com  

39 Karabh Braja Chakravarty 9394869692 kakuchoks@gmail.com 

40 Mamunur Rasid 9954878878 mamoon_2008@rediffmail.com 

41 Pulakjyoti Boruah 7005861187 pulakjyotiboruah90@gmail.com 

42 Md Faruk Ahmed 9401001440 mdfaruknoonmati@gmail.com 

43 Himangshu Das 7086017523 himangshu001@gmail.com 

44 Minkon Roy 
8638511563 

8011362311 
roy.minkon@gmail.com 

45 K Swarandip Singha 8822322996 swarandip@gmail.com 

46 Mridul Boro 7002366738 futuremode22@gmail.com 

47 Rimli Saikia 9101615470 rimlisk@gmail.com 

Name of the Post   
Accounts Executive 

 

Date of Written Test:03.06.2023  
Timing -11 P.M. to 12 P.M 
 Place- NORTH EAST SKILL CENTRE 
ASSAM SKILL DEVELOPMENT MISSION 
 KATABARI, DPS ROAD, NH-37 
 GARCHUK, GUWAHATI-781035, 
 ASSAM 
 

1 PRADYUT SHARMA N/A ps0043@gmail.com 

2 PALLAV SONOWAL 7002284143 pallavsonowal8@gmail.com 

3 Sarat Kalita 8486013130 mintukalita640@gm ail.com 

4 RAJ KISHOR SAH 9835723328 rajkishorsah3333@gmail.com 

5 Ruma Dhar 7002607924 ruma.dhar2007@gmail.com 

6 CHINMOYEE DAS 9957568622 chinmoyeedas11@gmail.com 

7 BANAJEET DEKA 
8822555551 
9864610142 

bdeka61@gmail.com 

8 PAWAN DEKA. 8638227414 pawandekamangaldai@gmail.com 

9 AKSHAY MAHANTA 
8486102043 
6002285725 

cmaakshaymahanta30@gmail.com 

10 Supratim Konwar 9678647439 supratim207@gmail.com 

11 BHASKAR JYOTI BARMAN 84869-77349 bhaskarjb135@gmail.com 

12 ANUP THAKURIA 8638968519 anupthakuia3@gmail.com 

13 Birina Thomas Chaliha 
9957353423 
9101112164 

birina.chaliha@gmail.com 

14 BITOPAN DAS 97066-43464 das00bitopan@gmail.com 

15 PUJA PAUL 7002643869 tani.paul1603@gmail.com 

16 Surajit Paul 8638915772 paulsurajit100@gmail.com 

17 Santa karmakar 9613974686 karmakarsanta93@gmail.com 

18 CHANDANA SARMA 8402003951 sarma94chandana@gmail.com 

19  NEELIMA SHARMA. 
7002370741 
95081 22200. 

neelimadas37@gmail.com 



20 PRIYA DUTTA 
6002005241 
7002025963 

mondutta.glt@gmail.com 

21 SUMI BAISHYA 9706753589 sumibaishya18@gmail.com 

22 Ananda Saha 91011 63906 anandasaha1992@gmail.com 

23 DHRUBA DEV GOSWAMI 88767-52311 dhrubadev.official@gmail.com 

24 KUSHAL TAMULI 99577-84177 kushaltamuli6@gmail.com 

25 Ranjan Das 9706678359 rnjndas9@gmail.com 

26 Krishna Bezbaruah 8638122012 kbezbaruah8@gmail.com 

27 Diganta Baishya 9706377723 digantabaishya2013@gmail.com 

28 AJAY KUMAR SAH 8486402859 aiaysahOBQg@email.com 

29 Anupam Chowdhury 7002657393 anupamchow.ghy@gmail.com; 

30 KAKOLI SARKAR 8486489004 kakolisarkar723@gmail.com 

31 Amit Kumar 9431887783  amitk907@gmail.com 

32 DHRUV GOEL 9639525525 fcadhruv09@gmail.com 

33 SANJUBI SHARMA 9435553712 sanjubi.sharma@gmail.com 

34 BISWAJIT DAS 
9854757603 
7635987174 

das.biswajit787@gmail.com 

35 SOURAV KAR 8721036709 souravkar909@gmail.com 

36 Dhiraj Changmai  7576863846 dhiraj.kc1212@gmail.com 

37 Banajyoti Deka 8638929823 bjdeka21@gmail.com 

38 Chintu Kalita 6003400262 kalitachintu2@gmail.com 

39 Rinki Moni Das 
8724089683 
9101494795 

rinkimonidas@gmail.com 

40 Subhankar Kalita 7002791653 Subhankar479@gmail.com 

41 Abhijit Das 7099863775 rrrdas65@gmail.com 

42 MD Emad Hussain Borbhuya 9085966696 emad786000@gmail.com 

43 Amal Das 8752943169 amalterondas@gmail.com 

44 Adarsh Sharma  9 8 6 4 7 5 0 8 3 1  adarsh.sharma03@ gmail.Com 

45 Chiranjib Ojah 970619658  chiranjib.o93@gmail.com 

46 BHASKARJYOTI KOUNDILYA 8638040361 bhaskarjyoti.koundilya@gmail.com 

47 UTPAL CH. DAS 6000145235 udas.bm@gmail.com 

48 Himjyoti Kumar 70025-83483 himjyotikumar24@gmail.com 

49 Surajit Saha 8723846614 surajit493@gmail.com 

50 SORAM SUMITA DEVI 9864503539 sumitasoram@gmail.com 

51 Surabhi Choudhury 9706983248 surabhi.choudhury92@gmail.com 

52 Vivek Kumar 8709019690 vivek541423@gmail.com 

53 MD RABIUL ISLAM 7002534989 ri156170@gmail.com 

54 RAJU MEDHI 8638478002 rajumehi@gmail.com 

55 Partha Sarma 9864045398 auctus32@gmail.com 

56 Sampa Mandal  8876738993 sam.tashu@gmail.com 

57 Udesh Kumar Bhatriya 9179845219 udeshkumar152@gmail.com 

58 KABINDRA BARUAH 93946 31907 kabindra.baruah849@gmail.com 

59 JUHITA SINGH NAYAK 8638736375 juhitasingh7@gmail.com 

60 ATOWAR RAHMAN 9101110322 atowarrahman787@gmail.com 

61 IMDADUL SIDDIK 9957612381 imdadulsiddik5@gmail.com 

62 MINU RAI 8399827329 raiminu91@gmail.com 

63 APURBA CHOUDHURY 9101481959 apurbachoudhuryy@gmail.com 

64 DHRUBA JYOTI BORAH 8486789045 djborah93@gmail.com 

65 SAJIB KUMAR BORAH 7099190391 sajibborah@gmail.com 

66 PRANJIT BARUAH 7002178721 pranjitbaruah690@gmail.com 

67 MANABENDRA DAS 75759 01069 mdmanavv@gmail.com 

68 Nekib Bhuyan 7002375788 bhuyan.nekib@gmail.com 

69 Saurav Sarma 9577834630 saurav.sarma.mirza@gmaill.com 

70 Neelam Gupta 8876732491 nilamgupta188@gmail.com 

71 APPANNA DORA 9030151324 appannadora1@gmail.com 

72 Raj Kr. Shah 9365313159 shahrajkr9@gmail.com 

73 RAJIB DAS 8453057484 Rajib0abc@gmail.com 

74 BIPLOB NATH 7002546660 bipz146304@gmail.com 



75 BITTU DAS 8638308108 rikshitofficial@gmail.com 

76 KHANINDRA KAKATI 70024-09616 Khanindra200533@gmail.com 

77 HIRU MONI DAS 9613447749 hirumoni123@gmail.com 

78 Sourav Sen 8697372514 simplysourav91@gmail.com 

79 Manish Roy 9007113093 manishroy011@gmail.com 

80 MANAS JYOTI LASKAR 9132356854 manasjyoti450@gmail.com 

81 RAVI RAKESH 7004012792 sail1993@yahoo.com 

82 Diganta Borah 7002534046 digantaborah8@gmail.com 

83 MONOJ Verma 9707687114 vermamonoj@gmail.com 

84 Ramendra kumar 9075763736 ramendrak199@gmail.com 

85 SATYA DEV JAISWAL 9999567313 satyd78@gmail.com 

86 Kamal Kalita 8237129406 kml.kalita@gmail.com 

87 PRANJAL BARMAN 9864620763 –pranjalbarman006@gmail.com 

88 Nitul Kalita 9101438008 nitulmonikalita123@gmail.com 

89 VIJAY KUMAR SINGH 75091 83070 sonus129@gmail.com 

90 KAPIL BAISHYA 9954076152 kapilbaishya20@gmail.com 

91 Gopi Chand Soni 97707-21007 gopisoni2012@gmail.com 

92 MRIDUL CHOWDHURY 7002955342 mridul.chowdhury89@gmail.com 

93 RAJU DAS 70029-82766 rajudas8843q@gmail.com 

94 Sujata Dhar 6002690674 nikidhar9@gmail.com 

95 Sudhir Kumar Rai 9706424655 sudhirkumarassam@gmail.com 

96 MD. ARIFUL HUSSAIN 9101546657 arifulhussain786@gmail.com 

97 NILESH AGARWAL 8092874438 nileshagarwal333@gmail.com 

98 TULIKA DAS 8403815219 tulikadas.com@gmail.com 

99 NIJAM ALI 7002078704 alinijam27@yahoo.com 

100 HIJAB UDDIN 9.66573E+11 hijabuddin@gmail.com 

101 Mridupaban Patir 6002699447 mridupabanpatir1@gmail.com 

102 Joydip majumder 94350-55255 joydipguwahati@gmail.com 

103 UTPAL KUMAR PHUKAN 7002862679 utpalkrphukan@rediffmail.com 

104 SAYYAD KASHIF MAZHAR 7615077101 sayyad.kashif11@gmail.com 

105 NITUL KALITA 9101438008 nitulmonikalita123@gmail.com 

106 CHANDAN SINGH 9706501078 inciniratedagain@gmail.com 

107 Debajit Chakravarty 6002711953 dcdebajit31@gmail.com 

108 Bipul Telenga 70025-02700 bipul_telenga@yahoo.com 

109 DEEP SUTRADHAR 8638138009 deepsworld600@gmail.com 

110 Karamvir 7056582005 ksgungoriya@gmail.com 

111 SURBHIT KANT VIPIN 8318657286 surbhitmba@gmail.com 

112 Manoj Kumar Rajak 8964908916 manojkumarrajak31@gmail.com 

113 Narahari Sahoo 7855991077 nhsahoo83@gmail.com 

114 NARESH SAINI 9928643426 cans6464@gmail.com 

115 ARJUN SHAH 9085505709 arjunsaha1094@gmail.com 

116 BAKUL DEORI 6002679758 bakuldeori5@gmail.com 

117 Jayanta Debnath 9401962286 Jayantadebnath22@gmail.com 

118 PALASH BHUYAN 9854666445 palashatl@gmail.com 

119 Robin Sutradhar 9101021944 sutradhar208@gmail.com 

120 SANJIB CHETRI 7086141083 chetrisanjib81@gmail.com 

121 Bulbul Ahmed 88129 68600 inetrulbul@gmail.com 

122 SANTANU MEDHI 9864839238 santanumedhi999@gmail.com 

123 DHRUBA JYOTI DAS 6000686055 dhrubajd27@gmail.com 

124 PRANJAL KALITA 9394849646 pranjalkalita2511@gmail.com 

125 Gopal Saha 7002828448 gopals559@gmail.com 

126 ARJINA NARGISH 9085229630 arjina.nargish26@gmail.com 

127 Imdadul Siddik 9957612381 imdadulsiddik5@gmail.com 

128 Mainul Haque 7896958050 mainulhaque10@gmail.com 

129 Ruma Dhar 7002607924 ruma.dhar2007@gmail.com 

130 Anup Thakuria 8638968519 anupthakuia3@gmail.com 

131 Appanna Dora 9030151324 appannadora1@gmail.com 



132 Selina Begum 9706925477 selinab09@gmail.com 

133 Dipankar Dutta 9954425487  N/A 

134 Sujit Bhowmik 7002433206 biki1bhowmik@gmail.com 

135 Aminul Islam 8486251119 ai607955@gmail.com 

136 Banajeet Deka 8822555551 bdeka61@gmail.com 

137 Surabhi Choudhury 9706983248 surabhi.choudhury92@gmail.com 

138 Ravi Prakash Gupta 9954786948 ravi.ghy786@gmail.com 

139 Rakesh Kakati 8723847188 rakeshkakati1234@gmail.com 

140 Rabindra Biswas 9836537307 rabindrabiswas1957@gmail.com 

141 Chandana Sarma 8402003951 sarma94chandana@gmail.com 

142 Amit Kumar 9431887783 amitk907@gmail.com 

143 Shyam Sundar Mili 8880638247 shyamsmili@gmail.com 

144 Bani Roy 8876602995 baniroy452@gmail.com 

145 Bhaskarjyoti Koundilya 8638040361 bhaskarjyoti.koundilya@gmail.com 

146 Debajit Hazarika 7002764059 debajit291993@gmail.com 

147 Sudip Choudhury 7002567161 sudipchoudhury099@gmail.com 

148 Sumit Mallick 8486556005 smsumeet042@gmail.com 

149 Vivek Kumar 8709019690 vivek541423@gmail.com 

150 Rajiv Borah 9864862703 borah.rajeev@gmail.com 

151 Binita Talukdar 9101032342  N/A 

 


